990066144 05/17/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD116651

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Haddenham Healthcare Limited	04/27/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Haddenham Healthcare Limited	
Address:	Crendon House,	
	Crendon Industrial Park	
	Long Crendon, Bucks HP18 9BB	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79206150

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Haddenham Healthcare Limited

Address: Crendon House,

Crendon Industrial Park

Long Crendon, Bucks HP18 9BB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006328 FRAME: 0548

990066144

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006328 FRAME: 0549

RECORDED: 05/17/2018